TOWN OF WILSON CREEK
COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA
January 10, 2019 - 6:00 pm

Open Meeting with Flag Salute

Public Comments

Council Concerns and Issues
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Reports
a. Mayor’s Address
i. Thank you to WCHS Class of 2021

b. Clerk/Treasurer

Approval of December 13, 2018 MINULES .......cceiuveieiieireeereese e e sie e e sre e sreesee e e eseeenes ACTION

i. Bills, Checks & Electronic Withdrawal ... ACTION

Payroll — Check numbers 10037 — 10047
AJP — Check numbers 10048 — 10059
EFT payments

Current account balances

c. Maintenance/Public Works
F. Old Business

G. New Business

in the amount of
in the amount of
in the amount of
TOTAL

US Bank
Grant County
TOTAL

a. Discussion regarding burning and vegetation management
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$ 1,567.76
$ 2047121
$ 1,070.72
$ 23,109.69
$ 131,798.21
$_109,192.24
$ 240,990.45



