TOWN OF WILSON CREEK COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA

January 10, 2019 – 6:00 pm

A. Open Meeting with Flag Salute		
B. Approval of December 13, 2018 Minutes		
C. Public Comments		
D. Council Concerns and Issues		
E. Reports		
a. Mayor's Address		
i. Thank you to WCHS Class of 2021		
b. Clerk/Treasurer		
i. Bills, Checks & Electronic Withdrawal		ACTION
Payroll – Check numbers 10037 – 10047	in the amount of	\$ 1,567.76
A/P – Check numbers 10048 – 10059	in the amount of	\$ 20,471.21
EFT payments	in the amount of	\$ 1,070.72
	TOTAL	\$ 23,109.69
Current account balances	US Bank	\$ 131,798.21
	Grant County	\$ <u>109,192.24</u>
	TOTAL	\$ 240,990.45
c. Maintenance/Public Works		
F. Old Business		
G. New Business		
a. Discussion regarding burning and vegetation management		
H. Adjournment		ACTION